
CRC Club Competition Draws 

55cm Draw 
 

1 Keely  Spoore VIEWMONT TRICKY VICKIE 

2 Julia   Coutts  BANJO 

3 Kirsten  Neil MALCOLM 

4 Morgan   Christian  BUSTA MOVE 

5 Emma  Bruce MARILISA 

6 Chloe  Manuell KOLBEACH RAINBOW 

7 Rachael  Gane PEE WEE 

8 Maddie  Mayne CINDERELLA  

9 Annemarie  Irwin MEMPHIS PJ 

10 Keely  Spoore VIEWMONT FRIDAY  

11 Bianca  Hodgson FF HEISENBERG 

12 Kirsten  Neil SPIKE 

 

 

65cm Draw 
 

1 Julia   Coutts  BANJO 

2 Kirsten  Neil MALCOLM 

3 Keely  Spoore VIEWMONT FRIDAY  

4 Sunday  Borrack ZA 

5 Amy  Crabbe DOCTOR CARE 

6 Lucy  Borrack HALCYON ELEVEN 

7 Morgan   Christian  BUSTA MOVE 

8 Emma  Bruce MARILISA 

9 Matisse   Fergeus  CHAMPAGNE  

10 Chloe  Manuell KOLBEACH RAINBOW 

11 Maddie  Mayne CINDERELLA  

12 Rachael  Gane PEE WEE 

13 Annemarie  Irwin MEMPHIS PJ 

14 Bianca  Hodgson FF HEISENBERG 

15 Bryanna  Crabbe BLAZING COWBOY 

16 Keely  Spoore VIEWMONT TRICKY VICKIE 

17 Kirsten  Neil SPIKE 

 

 

 



75cm Draw 
 

1 Sunday  Borrack ZA 

2 Lucy  Borrack HALCYON ELEVEN 

3 Tim  Clarke YALAMBI'S LOLA 

4 Scarlett  Burmeister HOOLEY DOOLEY 

5 Amy  Crabbe DOCTOR CARE 

6       

7 Viva-Lyn  Lenehan LIBERTY FORCE 

8 Kerry   Jackson  AVANTI AVANTI  

9 Leah  Teal KINGS LANE HARVESTER 

10 Ingrid  Clarke YOSSARIAN  

11 Jacoba  Henderson MIDNIGHT MADNESS 

12       

13 Georgina  Lewis CECIL 

14 Sybil   Burmeister  SOUTHERN RADIANCE  

15 Annemarie  Irwin WINSLEY TAJ 

16 Matisse   Fergeus  CHAMPAGNE  

17 Lucy  Borrack HOLDEN CRUISE 

18 Bryanna  Crabbe BLAZING COWBOY 

 

85cm Draw 
 

1 Chloe  Manuell SMARTY PANTS 

2 Tim  Clarke YALAMBI'S LOLA 

3 Maddie  Mayne BAHGALLAH BANTAM 

4 Phoebe  Irish THE CRUSADER 

5 Georgina  Lewis CECIL 

6 Rachael  Gane MINNAMURRA PARK ALMASI 

7 Scarlett  Burmeister HOOLEY DOOLEY 

8 Sarah  Borrack WAR PAINT CODE RED 

9 Viva-Lyn  Lenehan LIBERTY FORCE 

10 Kerry   Jackson  AVANTI AVANTI  

11 Leah  Teal KINGS LANE HARVESTER 

12       

13 Jacoba  Henderson MIDNIGHT MADNESS 

14 Morris  Clarke MOMENTARY SONG 

15 Amy  Kemp PENNY 

16 Ingrid  Clarke YOSSARIAN  

17 Sybil   Burmeister  SOUTHERN RADIANCE  

18 Lucy  Borrack HOLDEN CRUISE 

19 Annemarie  Irwin WINSLEY TAJ 

 



90cm Draw 
 

1 Lucy  Borrack GET RHYTHM 

2 Tim  Clarke KANNTANGO  

3 Amy  Kemp OSCAR 

4 Emily   Manuell NEOPOLIAN  

5 Tim  Haworth BR FOLLOW THE STAR 

6 Bianca  Hodgson ROCKIN RINGO 

7 Robert  Meesen HARBOUR 

8 Michael  Goldsworthy BONO 

9 Phoebe  Irish THE CRUSADER 

10 Leonora  Turner TUSCANY MIST 

11 Maddie  Mayne BAHGALLAH BANTAM 

12 Brie  Lewandowski NEVERLAND 

13 Mikayla  Hogg RYKER 

14 Sarah  Borrack WAR PAINT CODE RED 

15 Heidi  Feetham YOUR A WIZARD HARRY  

16 Neka  Jones MOMENT IN TIME 

17 Scarlett  Burmeister SARINO MIGUEL 

18 Ingrid  Clarke YOSSARIAN  

19 Morris  Clarke MOMENTARY SONG 

20 Chloe  Manuell SMARTY PANTS 

21 Kayla  Forssman EXFORD LAD 

22 Lola  Edwards VIEWMONT ARNI 

23 Amy  Kemp PENNY 

24 Rachael  Gane MINNAMURRA PARK ALMASI 

25 Tim  Haworth LAMINGTON 

26 Ness  Edwards SPRING CREEK GEORGE  

27 Kristy  Haworth WONDAREE DIVA 

 

100cm Draw 
 

1 Hayden  Parker MYRIDERSNOTA ROXSTAR 

2 Rachael  Gane NAVATREK BELLA ROSE 

3 Ness  Edwards SPRING CREEK GEORGE  

4 Lola  Edwards VIEWMONT ARNI 

5 Heidi  Feetham YOUR A WIZARD HARRY  

6 Grace  Sim CHILLI CLASS 

7 Tim  Haworth LAMINGTON 

8 Mikayla  Hogg DARK HABIT 

9 Brie  Lewandowski NEVERLAND 

10 Kristy  Haworth WONDAREE DIVA 

11 Jason  Kemp SNOWY RIVER OFFSIDER 



12 Neka  Jones MOMENT IN TIME 

13 Maddie  Mayne ALPHA TANGO SIERRA  

14 Hayden  Parker ITS LUX NITRO 

15 Kayla  Forssman EXFORD LAD 

16 Michael  Goldsworthy BONO 

17    
18 Greg  Smith BENJAMIN FH 

19 Leonora  Turner TUSCANY MIST 

20 Bianca  Hodgson ROCKIN RINGO 

21 Nellie  ROGERS ATOMIC ANNIE 

22 Lucy  Borrack GET RHYTHM 

23 Mikayla  Hogg RYKER 

24 Emily   Manuell NEOPOLIAN  

25 Charlotte  Cuming VISUAL LAUGHTER 

26 Amy  Kemp TILLING HILL KOSHAK NOAH 

27 Tim  Clarke KANNTANGO  

28 Robert  Meesen HARBOUR 

29 Tim  Haworth BR FOLLOW THE STAR 

30 Hayden  Parker YIRRKALA PIPPI LONGSTOCKINGS 

 

110cm Draw 
 

1 Rachael  Gane NAVATREK BELLA ROSE 

2 Hayden  Parker YIRRKALA PIPPI LONGSTOCKINGS 

3 Kristy  Haworth ULTRA BLUE NZPH 

4 Mikayla  Hogg BELLHAVEN CORINGA  

5 Grace  Sim CHILLI CLASS 

6 Tahlia  Spagnardi SUNDAY RHATIGAN 

7 Morris  Clarke SACREFEMME 

8 Amy  Kemp TILLING HILL KOSHAK NOAH 

9 Greg  Smith BENJAMIN FH 

10 Hayden  Parker MYRIDERSNOTA ROXSTAR 

11 Maddie  Mayne ALPHA TANGO SIERRA  

12 Nellie  ROGERS ATOMIC ANNIE 

13 Jason  Kemp SNOWY RIVER OFFSIDER 

14 Charlotte  Cuming VISUAL LAUGHTER 

15 Tim  Clarke DIARITT 

16 Mikayla  Hogg DARK HABIT 

17 Kristy  Haworth LANDSMAN GNZ 

18 Rachael  Gane MINNAMURRA PARK STELLA BLUE 

19 Hayden  Parker ITS LUX NITRO 

 



 

120cm Draw 
 

1 Kristy  Haworth ULTRA BLUE NZPH 

2 Mikayla  Hogg BELLHAVEN CORINGA  

3 Tahlia  Spagnardi SUNDAY RHATIGAN 

4 Morris  Clarke SACREFEMME 

5 Tim  Clarke DIARITT 

6 Kristy  Haworth LANDSMAN GNZ 

 


